10/27/2020

“opy

od

Round No :
Institute Type :
Institute Name :

Academic Program :

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Opening and Closing

Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

3

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior

[
[
[
{

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,

Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
5054

10468

397

1179

2206

2459

7412

226

1757

3763

146

1190

2470

8268

15153

412

1913

3448

205

3692

9003

557

Rank
7709

11692

397

1375

2206

3288

7824

226

2155

4375

146

1465

2470

12157

21130

412

2211

4370

205

5166

12366

557

12



10/27/2020

Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute
of Information Technology &
Management Gwalior

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

Integrated B.
Integrated B.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA 55 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years,
Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

sC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2246

4897

1684

2757

12226

21357

1147

2928

4244

5363

10819

1162

3620

6918

1660

3586

3210

5811

2717

2757

16613

23650

1147

3433

4244

6666

13900

1162

4687

8462

2908

3586

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv([at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



