

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	3
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name :	Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5054	7709
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10468	11692
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	397	397
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1179	1375
tal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & lanagement Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2206	2206
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2459	3288
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7412	7824
atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	226	226
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1757	2155
tal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & lanagement Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3763	4375
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	146	146
tal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & lanagement Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1190	1465
tal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & lanagement Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2470	2470
tal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & lanagement Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8268	12157
atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15153	21130
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & lanagement Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	412	412
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1913	2211
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute If Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3448	4370
atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	205	205
stal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3692	5166
atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9003	12366
tal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute f Information Technology &	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	557	557

	mapo.//jouda.mo.m// tood					
Management Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2246	3210
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4897	5811
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1684	2717
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2757	2757
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12226	16613
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21357	23650
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1147	1147
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2928	3433
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4244	4244
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5363	6666
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10819	13900
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1162	1162
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3620	4687
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6918	8462
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1660	2908
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech. /MBA)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3586	3586

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..